KDHM-A Series Ultra Miniature High Voltage Power Supply
The final interpretation right of products and copyrights belongs to
 Xi’an Corso Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd and Ampere Forge LLC  Page | 1
 INTRODUCTION
KDHM-A series ultra-miniature high voltage output feedback-control regulated DC-DC
power modules that are specifically designed for electronic devices, instruments, and
sensors for industrial, military, and aerospace applications. It features a small dimension,
low power consumption, fast response, moisture resistance, impact resistance, high

Package DIP, fully enclosed high thermal conductivity, resin-sealed metal casing
Dimensions  L: 12mm, W: 12mm, H: 12mm
Weight  5±1g
 MODEL LIST
Model Number
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Ripple
(mVp-p)
Output
Current
Input Current
No Load Full Load
KDHM-A-5S100P-V 4.5～7V 0～+100V ≤15mV 0～2mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-A-5S100N-V 4.5～7V 0～-100V ≤15mV 0～2mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-A-5S200P-V 4.5～7V 0～+200V ≤15mV 0～1mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-A-5S200N-V 4.5～7V 0～-200V ≤15mV 0～1mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-A-5S300P-V 4.5～7V 0～+300V ≤25mV 0～1mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-A-5S300N-V 4.5～7V 0～-300V ≤25mV 0～1mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-A-5S400P-V 4.5～7V 0～+400V ≤25mV 0～0.5mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-A-5S400N-V 4.5～7V 0～-400V ≤25mV 0～0.5mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-A-5S500P-V 4.5～7V 0～+500V ≤40mV 0～0.5mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-A-5S500N-V 4.5～7V 0～-500V ≤40mV 0～0.5mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-A-12S100P-V 11～16V 0～+100V ≤15mV 0～2mA ≤5mA ≤40mA
KDHM-A Series Ultra Miniature High Voltage Power Supply
The final interpretation right of products and copyrights belongs to
Xi’an Corso Electronic Technology Co., Ltd and Ampere Forge LLC Page | 3
KDHM-A-12S100N-V 11～16V 0～-100V ≤15mV 0～2mA ≤5mA ≤40mA
KDHM-A-12S200P-V 11～16V 0～+200V ≤15mV 0～1mA ≤5mA ≤40mA
KDHM-A-12S200N-V 11～16V 0～-200V ≤15mV 0～1mA ≤5mA ≤40mA
KDHM-A-12S300P-V 11～16V 0～+300V ≤25mV 0～1mA ≤5mA ≤40mA
KDHM-A-12S300N-V 11～16V 0～-300V ≤25mV 0～1mA ≤5mA ≤40mA
KDHM-A-12S400P-V 11～16V 0～+400V ≤25mV 0～0.5mA ≤5mA ≤40mA
KDHM-A-12S400N-V 11～16V 0～-400V ≤25mV 0～0.5mA ≤5mA ≤40mA
KDHM-A-12S500P-V 11～16V 0～+500V ≤40mV 0～0.5mA ≤5mA ≤40mA
KDHM-A-12S500N-V 11～16V 0～-500V ≤40mV 0～0.5mA ≤5mA ≤40mA
KDHM-A-24S100P-V 21～28V 0～+100V ≤15mV 0～2mA ≤3mA ≤20mA
KDHM-A-24S100N-V 21～28V 0～-100V ≤15mV 0～2mA ≤3mA ≤20mA
KDHM-A-24S200P-V 21～28V 0～+200V ≤25mV 0～1mA ≤3mA ≤20mA
KDHM-A-24S200N-V 21～28V 0～-200V ≤25mV 0～1mA ≤3mA ≤20mA
KDHM-A-24S300P-V 21～28V 0～+300V ≤25mV 0～1mA ≤3mA ≤20mA
KDHM-A-24S300N-V 21～28V 0～-300V ≤25mV 0～1mA ≤3mA ≤20mA
KDHM-A-24S400P-V 21～28V 0～+400V ≤40mV 0～0.5mA ≤3mA ≤20mA
KDHM-A-24S400N-V 21～28V 0～-400V ≤40mV 0～0.5mA ≤3mA ≤20mA
KDHM-A-24S500P-V 21～28V 0～+500V ≤40mV 0～0.5mA ≤3mA ≤20mA
KDHM-A-24S500N-V 21～28V 0～-500V ≤40mV 0～0.5mA ≤3mA ≤20mA
 PACKAGING
 PIN DEFINITION
Pin Pin Name Description